IF IT IS FOUND DESIRABLE TO CHANGE ANY TOLERANCE
OR OTHER DETAIL SPECIFIED ON THIS DRAWING NOTIFY
THE PURCHASER PROMPTLY.

MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE TOLERANCES HAVE BEEN DETER-
MINED AND DEVIATIONS WILL BE CAUSE FOR REJECTION.

REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORA

U

NOTICE 70 PERSONS RECEIVING THIS DRAWING

TTON claims

proprigtary right in the ma'e:ial di-clo L
;EHHTI:UIHQL‘?»[t : g * ner-
“r[n!!fl';;]joll 1'7';_-5!“ rtfl 1 J : | g r'L
assistance and is subjec o recall at any time.
Property of:
THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORPORATION B ool d e i priee
: S AMARONECK “NEW YORK X [58|BS-100 SOLDER , SOFT
X |57 Mwc22(1)u9 WIRE, INSULATED
| |56 |TE-104-2 LUG, SOLDER
2 |55 CU-104-4 CLAMP
| |54 BI-101-44(AF)| LAMP, FROSTED 1103
| |53|TsS-107-2 SOCKET, LAMP X1103
| |52 |TE-II1-2 LUG, SOLDER
SEE NOTE | X |51 {wa-127 WASHER , SHIM
50 | DELETED
I2 | 49 | AN565D6-H3 |SCREW, HEADLESS SET
48 DELETED
2 |47 INTH3732BNI6 | NUT, HEX.
| |46 NTH2528BNI4 | NUT, HEX. f
| |45 LWI37MRN LOCKWASHER, INT.
| |44 LWI25MRN LOCKWASHER, INT.
I |43 NTHO440BN8 |NUT, HEX.
5 |42 INTHO632BN8 | NUT, HEX.
I |41 |LWEO4MRN LOCKWASHER, EXT.
14 40 |LWEO6MRN LOCKWASHER, EXT. A
| | 39 SCFS0632BNS5 | SCREW, MACHINE '
| |38 |SCBS0440BN8 | SCREW, MACHINE =
2 |37 |SCBSO632BNI2 | SCREW , MACHINE »
11 |36 SCBS0632BN5 | SCREW , MACHINE
| |35 FW37HBN WASHER, FLAT i
34 WA-112 RING , RETAINING 1
| |33 PM-585 STOP SPACER,GEAR(1/8 LG, NO.6)
@ | |32 TE-117-22 STANDOFF ,SPACER (I/8 LG.,NO.8)
2 |31 TE-117-2 STANDOFF ,SPACER (3/8 LG.,NO.6)
| |30|CB-127-1 | CAPACITOR, VARIABLE, AIR cler
| |29 BB-117-10 BEARING , NYLON  (3/8 I.D.)
28 BB-117-9 BEARING, NYLON  (3/8 I.D.)
| |27 BB-I117-6 BEARING ,NYLON  (I1/4 1.D.)
| |26 BB-117-5 BEARING,NYLON  (1/4 1.D.)
= | e ok
DRl X zi g;l:ﬁ;f_? BEARING,THR
,THRUST (1/41.D. X 1/16 TH)
I |23|sw-20I SWITCH INDEX
| |22 SP-128-2 SPRING, FRICTION DRIVE
| |21 |[RVAATRD502C | RESISTOR,VARIABLE, COMP. R205
| |20 PM-69IFSi.81B | SHAFT, .250 D. (1-13/16 LG.)
2 |19 |PM-457- COLLAR, FRICTION DRIVE
| |18 | PM-454-2,18 | SHAFT, HOLLOW (3/80.D.X2-3/16 LG)
I 17 PM-470 SHAFT,GEAR
| |16 PM-453 MACHINING, INERTIA WHEEL (3/81.D.)
| |15 PM-452-1 SHAFT, GEAR
I 14 PM-416 MACHINING, INERTIA WHEEL (1/41.D.)
I |13 |A-1442 MF DIAL ASSEMBLY
T e v e T sl 2100 R i e 24) sEcHaRy T A T
3 e el oK ,%fx ) iy A LA U I |11 GR-135 GEAR, SPLIT, 3" P.D.
e e = a7 A 4 #805&5%1\?2 EEIEET{\I;:‘%TTSISM GEAR ASSEMBLY RO FCR-1373 GEAR, SPLIT, 2" P.D.
T . TT;—ZM?’:;\:IA:’-DDC;‘:frl‘%“m.gq%?g@ g\;g' %V YWT % QUANTITIES OF THESE ITEMS WILL VARY | 19 |GR-I32 GEAR, SPUR, 2" P.D., SPECIAL HUB
h‘i | nEM@\JAs 6T- 0144 [8036[5487[B L R Ll iy ACCORDINGLY. | | 8 |GR-13] GEAR, SPUR, 2" P.D.
C | T |\EM @o)was PM-459.1818 [79-¢i]5279 |60 [l L] fV i | 7 ]6r-157 GEAR, SPUR, .750" P.D.
S ;535d3253,64,55, 5¢, ' TMC ASSY ITEM | USED ON I | & A-I515 MF DIAL SHAFT ASSEMBLY
& ?%?g%é—ﬁﬁﬁm %;g?;‘_’z A|l4239 TSR | | 5 | PM-498 'STOP SCREW, GEAR
R R T o - Al4352 | SBE-6 (API00O-6) I | 4 |MS-121] BRACKET, GEAR MOUNTING
& [iren 45 gurwwaT T : £ I | 3 |Ms-1210 BRACKET, GEAR MOUNTING
B = Al Sei e NS Wrae B /2/ (DIC) lé I | 2 |MS-1209 BRACKET, INERTIA WHEEL
z;w;ivgzizll:é:gm‘“r 59 \\,{)L | | |MS-i208 GEAR PLATE
4 if:eg E%rz-:‘:?t)!' MmorE ¢ ‘\..‘ k. REQ. | ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION symBoL
3 (R e i \\\0 THE TECHNICAL MATERIEL CORP.
Z :;E:’T::st;;r; m—— \\] — T MAMARONECK, NEW YORK
1 .(EEnE;:Agtzr:nﬁ-\f‘;’%?’-—— AP=100 ASSEMBLY
- —— = = : MATERIAL WEIGHT PER PC. ; %
A |2 [rzies sz assted ¥y 416 | ane | P | (% L[;4.e-sG:AR e iy
ISSUE | ITEM CHANGED FROM DATE |CN. NO.|DRAFTS (.\-lEclEl! ENG.\APP. - > i S e DRAWN égé/ 'D&PF. uiz%zs. APP.
TOLERANCES SCALE: | SBE- 3 Ac-IT| w / :
R e T Tsee": A 1516 S I e e, L
omeRs | ean o, £ rramibers. Mk wosvens. e s e e A-1517
‘{ . : USED ON A :LN!IBH&E-EEC_: NO. :
FORM—111 : = ¥ I» - ] ¢
B = i . g e




